Thread Mill for Deep Holes
TMSD
METRIC
2
See it in action
A multi-flute, highly productive and economical solution for milling threads in deep holes
Thread Mill for Deep Holes
TMSD

9
TMSD Shell Mill (U, L, V Styles)
Vardex Ordering Code System
TMSD Inserts
GM
2
C
1
C
3
2- System
GM- Groove Milling
and Thread Milling
1- Holder Type
None - Steel Shank
C - Carbide Shank
4 - Shank Dia.
8, 9, 11.5, 12, 14,
15, 20, 25
6 - Cutting Dia.
10.5-22.0
7 - Tool Overhang
25-65
8 - Insert Size
7  -  IC6.8 mm
9  -  IC8.5 mm
11 - IC10.7 mm
9 - Number of Flutes
3
5 - Shank Style
C - Cylindrical
W - Weldon
TMSD Toolholders (Vertical Style)
12 - Tool Application
ABUT - For American Buttress
9
4
C
5
13
6
45
7
7
8
3
9
3- Cooling
C - Coolant
- - -
Vertical Style
L2
Pitch
5
Vertical Style
Insert
Style Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions
(mm) Application (Min. Thread Size)
IC mm tpi Internal D2 T L2 ISO Coarse ISO Fine UNC UN/UNF/UNEF/UNS Toolholder
7V
0.5-1.0 28-27 7VIVA60TM3 ... 10.5
2.9
0.6 -
M11.5x0.5;
M11.5x0.75;
M12x1.0
-
1⁄2-28UNEF;
1⁄2-27UNS
CGMC 8C13-40-7-3
CGMC 9C13-45-7-3
GMC 20W13-25-7-3
1.0-1.5 24-16 7VIVF60TM3 … 11.1 0.8 - M12.5x1;
M13x1.5 -
1⁄2-24UNS; 1⁄2-20UNF;
9⁄16-18UNF; 9⁄16-16UN
1.5-2.0 16-12 7VIVG60TM3 … 11.8 1.0 M14x2.0 M14x1.5 -
9⁄16-16UN;
9⁄16-14UNS;
5⁄8-12UN
1.5-2.5 16-11 7VIVN60TM3 … 12.4 1.1 - M15x1.5
M16x2
5⁄8-11;
5⁄8-12
5⁄8-14UNS;

30°
Vertical Style
Insert Style Ordering Code Dimensions (mm) Application
IC tpi Internal D2 T L2 Stub ACME Toolholder
7V
8 7VI8STACMETM3 … 12.3 2.9 1.3 5⁄8-8 CGMC 8C13-40-7-3
CGMC 9C13-45-7-3
GMC 20W13-25-7-36
7VI6STACME-1TM3 …
12.7 2.9 1.3
3⁄4-6
7VI6STACME-2TM3 … 7⁄8-6
9V 5
9VI5STACME-1TM3 …
16.7 4.2 1.95
1-5 CGMC 11.5C17-50-9-3
CGMC 12C17-50-9-3
GMC 20W17-30-9-3
9VI5STACME-2TM3 … 11⁄8-5
9VI5STACME-3TM3 … 11⁄4-5
11V 4
11VI4STACME-1TM3 …
20.8 5.5 2.6
13⁄8-4
CGMC 14C22-60-11-3
CGMC 15C22-65-11-3
GMC 25W22-45-11-3
11VI4STACME-2TM3 … 11⁄2-4
11VI4STACME-3TM3 … 13⁄4-4
11VI4STACME-4TM3 … 2-4
Vertical Style
Insert Style Ordering Code Dimensions (mm) Application
IC mm Internal D2 T L2 Trapez Toolholder
7V 2.0
7VI2TR-1TM3 …
12.3 2.9 1.3
TR16x2
CGMC 8C13-40-7-3
CGMC 9C13-45-7-3
GMC 20W13-25-7-3
7VI2TR-2TM3 … TR18x2
7VI2TR-3TM3 … TR20x2
9V 3.0
9VI3TR-1TM3 …
15.4 4.2 1.95
TR22x3 CGMC 11.5C17-50-9-3
CGMC 12C17-50-9-3
GMC 20W17-30-9-39VI3TR-2TM3 … TR24x3
Trapez
Internal
Defined by: DIN 103
Tolerance class: 7e/7H

Vertical Toolholders - Carbide Cylindrical Shank
L Style
Insert Size Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions (mm)
IC L mm mm tpi Internal r * Toolholder
5.0L
(Mini L) -
0.5-1.5 48-16 5LIDA60TM… 0.04 TM.SC…5L
CTM. SC…5L1.0-2.0 24-11 5LIDN60TM… 0.06
U Style
Insert Size Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions (mm)
IC L mm mm tpi Internal r * Toolholder
1/4”U 11
0.5-1.5 48-16 2UIDA60TM… 0.05 TM.SC...2U
CTM. SC…2U1.5-2.0 16-12 2UIDB60TM… 0.06
2.0-2.5 9-12 2UIDD60TM… 0.11
CTM2SC 14C17-65-2U
2.5 10 2UIDM60TM… 0.11
2.5-4.0 10-6 2UIDC60TM… 0.14 TM.SC...2U
CTM. SC…2U
3/8”U 16
1.5-2.0 16-12 3UIDB60TM… 0.06
TM.SC...3U2.5-3.5 10-7 3UIDE60TM… 0.14
4.0-6.0 6-4 3UIDH60TM… 0.25
1/2”U 22 6.0-8.0 4-3 4UIDK60TM… 0.30 TM.SC  D...4U
A Style
Insert Size Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions (mm)
IC L mm mm tpi Internal r * Toolholder
1/4”A 11 1.5-3.0 16-8 2AIDP60TM… 0.06 TM.SC...2A
3/8”A 16 2.0-4.0 12-6 3AIDT60TM… 0.08 TM.SC...3A
��
�����
��
�����
��
�����
 U Style
For Large Pitches
 A Style
For Shorter L2
 Mini-L Style
For Small Bores and Short L2
* The indicated radius (r) refers to the insert nose radius only.
2UIDM60 TM…
2UIDD60 TM…
10
60°
Internal
A StyleU Style U Style
IC IC IC
L L
L
Mini L Style
IC
r*
L
 Partial Profile 60º
Internal
External
r* r*
r*
2UIDM60 TM…
2UIDD60 TM…
U Style
Insert Size Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions (mm)
IC L mm tpi Internal r* Toolholder
1/4”U 11
48-16 2UIDA55TM… 0.11
TM.SC...2U
CTM. SC…2U16-12 2UIDB55TM… 0.08
11-7 2UIDL55TM… 0.24
3/8”U 16
16-12 3UIDB55TM… 0.08
TM.SC...3U11-7 3UIDL55TM… 0.24
6-4 3UIDH55TM… 0.27

3/8" L
L Style
Insert Size Pitch Ordering Code Application
IC tpi Internal Internal Toolholder
3/8"L
5 3LI5ACMETM... 11 ⁄4-5ACME
TM1SC 25W21-50-3L;
CTM1SC 1 ⁄2"C21-75-3L
4
3LI4ACME-1TM... 13⁄8-4ACME
3LI4ACME-2TM... 11 ⁄2-4ACME
3LI4ACME-3TM... 13⁄4-4ACME TM2SC 25W28-75-3L;
CTM2SC 18C28-100-3L
3LI4ACME-4TM... 2-4ACME
TM3SC 32W33-90-3L;
CTM3SC 20C33-120-3L
3
3LI3ACME-1TM... 21 ⁄4-3ACME
3LI3ACME-2TM... 21 ⁄2-3ACME
3LI3ACME-3TM... 23⁄4-3ACME
L Style
Insert Size Pitch Ordering Code Application
IC tpi Internal Internal Toolholder
3/8"L
5 3LI5STACMETM... 11 ⁄4-5STACME
TM1SC 25W21-50-3L;
CTM1SC 1⁄2"C21-75-3L
4
3LI4STACME-1TM... 13⁄8-4STACME
3LI4STACME-2TM... 11 ⁄2-4STACME
3LI4STACME-3TM... 2-4STACME
TM3SC 32W33-90-3L;
CTM3SC 20C33-120-3L
3
3LI3STACME-1TM... 21 ⁄4-3STACME
3LI3STACME-2TM... 21 ⁄2-3STACME
3LI3STACME-3TM... 23⁄4-3STACME
16
American ACME
29°
Internal

** Note: When the pre-drilled hole for 8 NPT is conical, the thread can be machined in one pass.
Steel Cylindrical Shank for A-Style Inserts Spare Parts
Insert Size Ordering Code Dimensions (mm) No. of Flutes
IC L L1 (max) L2 L3 (min) D D2 Z Insert Screw Torx Key
1/4”A TM3SC20C26-105-2A 184 105 3.0 40 20 26 3 SN2T HK2T
3/8”A TM3SC28C35-144-3A 218 144 4.0 46 28 35.3 3 SA3T HK3T
Thread Applications for Partial Profile Inserts
Toolholder Min. Thread Dia.
D2 ISO Coarse ISO Fine UNC UN/UNF/UNEF/UNS BSP (G)
TM3SC20C26-105-2A 26 - M28x1.5, M29x2.0,
M30x2.5, M30x3.0 - 11⁄8-16UN, 11⁄8-14UNS, 13⁄16-12UN,
11⁄4-10UNS, 13⁄16-8UN -
TM3SC28C35-144-3A 35.3 - M38x2.0, M39x2.5,
M39x3.0, M40x4.0 - 19⁄16-12UN, 15⁄8-10UNS, 15⁄8-8UN,
15⁄8-6UN -
25
TMSD Standard Toolholder - Cylindrical Shank (A-Style)
The length of cylindrical shank toolholders can be modi�ed to reduce chatter (vibration).
Note: The length of the shank inside the clamping device should be at minimum L3.
Coolant-Thru is recommended, especially when D2>0.7 x nominal thread diameter
Standard Toolholders - Steel Cylindrical Shank (A Style)
Steel Cylindrical Shank (A Style) Applications
The length of cylindrical shank toolholders can be modified to reduce chatter (vibration).
Note: The length of the shank inside the clamping device should be L3 at minimum.
L3 (min)
L1 (max)L2
L
D D2
L2
26
Weldon Shank for Mini-L Style Inserts Spare Parts
Insert Size Ordering Code Dimensions (mm) No. of Flutes
IC L L1 L2 D D1 D2 Z Insert Screw Torx Key
5.0L
(Mini L)
TM1SC16W13-29-5L 81 29
1.1
16 9.8 13 1
SN5LTR K7T
TM2SC16W14-33-5L 85 33 16 10.3 13.5 2
TM3SC20W18-42-5L 96 42 20 14.3 17.7 3
TM2SC16W14-35-5L-ABUT 88 35
1.87
16 10.3 14.0 2
TM3SC20W18-45-5L-ABUT 100 45 20 14.3 18.2 3
Standard Toolholders - Weldon Shank (L Style - Mini L)
L1
D1
L2